Yuan Dean Scientific CO.,LTD   LGA100 SERIES
100Watt,Single Output Switching Power Supply
Specifications typical at TA=25°C, nominal input voltage and rated output current unless otherwise specified
Output Voltage Constant
Current Region
Max Output
Current
Max Output
power Efficiency
Part Number
(V) (V) (Note1) (mA) (Note2) (W) (Note2) %(TYP)
LGA060-S12 12.0 6~12 5000 60.0 88
LGA075-S15 15.0 7.5~15 5000 75.0 88
LGA100-S20 20.0 10~20 4800 96.0 88
LGA100-S24 24.0 12~24 4000 96.0 88
LGA100-S27 27.0 13.5~27 3550 96.0 89
LGA100-S36 36.0 18~36 2650 96.0 90
LGA100-S48 48.0 24~48 2000 96.0 90
FEATURES:
●Universal Input 90~264VAC
●High Efficiency at 90% Typical
●Protection: